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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 25-Nov-2018
 
Event 204  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Smiley, Abi 3:28.38  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Hind, Maddie 3:52.72  NT

 
Event 204  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Dobson, Alice 2:54.21  3:01.48
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Gable, Jessica 2:59.11  3:18.54
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Griffiths, Olivia 3:07.59  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Mercer, Millie 3:09.46  3:27.90
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Ginbey, Evie 3:16.10  3:26.14
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Turton, Erin 3:22.33  3:49.69
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Phelines, Saskia 3:39.46  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Gage, Phoebe 3:48.18  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 109 Edwards, Chloe 3:51.55  4:24.00
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Oliver, Emilia DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Donaldson, Flora DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Purtill, Gigi L DQ  NT

 
Event 204  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Chapman, Holly 2:39.14  2:51.16
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Mercer, Izzie 2:41.33  2:38.79
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Marshall, Isla 2:48.49  3:01.52
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Barwick, Lily 2:48.93  2:58.50
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Gable, Amy 2:51.12  3:04.27
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Bridges, Caitlin 2:54.49  2:56.97
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Arnell, Connie 2:58.36  3:00.93
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Harrington, Sophie 3:08.13  3:12.86
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Hamer, Evie 3:14.94  3:46.12
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Crichton, Amber 3:17.04  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Costain, Lydia 3:18.59  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Brookbank, Madeleine DQ  3:05.12
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Sneddon, Fern DQ  4:28.94

 
Event 204  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Whiting, Francesca R 2:27.50  2:27.10
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Berkeley, Jemimah 2:28.21  2:24.70
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Leman, Anna 2:30.67  2:30.34
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Winchester, Isobel 2:38.80  2:42.23
Rtw Monson-SE 12*5 Chapman, Holly 2:39.14  2:51.16
Rtw Monson-SE 15*5 Hobbs, Gracie 2:39.14  2:42.06
Rtw Monson-SE 147 Vorster, Mimi 2:39.87  2:39.70
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Mercer, Izzie 2:41.33  2:38.79
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Mahon, Harriet 2:42.87  2:41.21
Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Riolo, Sara 2:45.48  2:46.15
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Marshall, Isla 2:48.49  3:01.52
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Barwick, Lily 2:48.93  2:58.50
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Gable, Amy 2:51.12  3:04.27
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Butler, Chloe 2:52.29  2:46.22
Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Dobson, Alice 2:54.21  3:01.48
Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Bridges, Caitlin 2:54.49  2:56.97
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Shanks, Hannah 2:54.73  3:09.30
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Arnell, Connie 2:58.36  3:00.93
Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Gable, Jessica 2:59.11  3:18.54
Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Griffiths, Olivia 3:07.59  NT
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 25-Nov-2018

(Event 204  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Harrington, Sophie 3:08.13  3:12.86
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Mercer, Millie 3:09.46  3:27.90
Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Hamer, Evie 3:14.94  3:46.12
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Ginbey, Evie 3:16.10  3:26.14
Rtw Monson-SE 1225 Crichton, Amber 3:17.04  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1226 Costain, Lydia 3:18.59  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Turton, Erin 3:22.33  3:49.69
Rtw Monson-SE  928 Smiley, Abi 3:28.38  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1029 Phelines, Saskia 3:39.46  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1030 Gage, Phoebe 3:48.18  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1031 Edwards, Chloe 3:51.55  4:24.00
Rtw Monson-SE  932 Hind, Maddie 3:52.72  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Donaldson, Flora DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Oliver, Emilia DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Purtill, Gigi L DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Sneddon, Fern DQ  4:28.94
Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Brookbank, Madeleine DQ  3:05.12

 
Event 204  Women 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Whiting, Francesca R 2:27.50  2:27.10
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Berkeley, Jemimah 2:28.21  2:24.70
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Leman, Anna 2:30.67  2:30.34
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Winchester, Isobel 2:38.80  2:42.23
Rtw Monson-SE 15*5 Hobbs, Gracie 2:39.14  2:42.06
Rtw Monson-SE 12*5 Chapman, Holly 2:39.14  2:51.16
Rtw Monson-SE 147 Vorster, Mimi 2:39.87  2:39.70
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Mercer, Izzie 2:41.33  2:38.79
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Mahon, Harriet 2:42.87  2:41.21
Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Riolo, Sara 2:45.48  2:46.15
Rtw Monson-SE 1711 Wessels, Anna 2:47.08  2:41.04
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Marshall, Isla 2:48.49  3:01.52
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Barwick, Lily 2:48.93  2:58.50
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Gable, Amy 2:51.12  3:04.27
Rtw Monson-SE 1415 Butler, Chloe 2:52.29  2:46.22
Rtw Monson-SE 1116 Dobson, Alice 2:54.21  3:01.48
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Bridges, Caitlin 2:54.49  2:56.97
Rtw Monson-SE 1418 Shanks, Hannah 2:54.73  3:09.30
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Arnell, Connie 2:58.36  3:00.93
Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Gable, Jessica 2:59.11  3:18.54
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Griffiths, Olivia 3:07.59  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Harrington, Sophie 3:08.13  3:12.86
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Mercer, Millie 3:09.46  3:27.90
Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Hamer, Evie 3:14.94  3:46.12
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Ginbey, Evie 3:16.10  3:26.14
Rtw Monson-SE 1226 Crichton, Amber 3:17.04  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1227 Costain, Lydia 3:18.59  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1128 Turton, Erin 3:22.33  3:49.69
Rtw Monson-SE  929 Smiley, Abi 3:28.38  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1030 Phelines, Saskia 3:39.46  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1031 Gage, Phoebe 3:48.18  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1032 Edwards, Chloe 3:51.55  4:24.00
Rtw Monson-SE  933 Hind, Maddie 3:52.72  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 2234 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 3:55.37  4:03.67
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Oliver, Emilia DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Donaldson, Flora DQ  NT
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 25-Nov-2018

(Event 204  Women 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Brookbank, Madeleine DQ  3:05.12
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Sneddon, Fern DQ  4:28.94
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Purtill, Gigi L DQ  NT


